Sunday 14th April 2024

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

London Liverpool Street Dep | 07.42 | 07.55 08.10 08.25 | 08.27 | 08.40 08.52 08.55 | 09.07 09.22
Hackney Downs 07.49 .. .. .. 09.02 ..
Stratford © 08.15 08.45 08.56 09.12
Lea Bridge . . . 08.21 . . . 08.51 . 09.02 . . 09.18 .
Tottenham Hale © 07.55 | 08.07 08.22 08.26 | 08.38 | 08.41 | 08.53 08.56 | 09.05 | 09.07 | 09.09 | 09.20 09.23 | 09.35

Arr 09.09 | 09s11 09s26
Northumberland Park Dep 09.11
Meridian Water Station . . . 09.14 .
Ponders End 08.00 08.31 09.01 09.31
Brimsdown 08.02 08.33 09.03 09.33
Enfield Lock 08.04 08.35 09.05 09.35
Waltham Cross 08.07 08.38 . 09.08 . 09.38
Cheshunt 08.09 08.40 08.48 09.10 09.20 09.40

Arr | 08.14 08.45 08.53 09.15 09.25 09.45
Broxbourne Dep | 08.22 08.45 08.53 09.15 09.25 09.45
Rye House 08.49 09.19 09.49
St. Margaret's 08.52 09.22 09.52
Ware 08.56 09.26 09.56
Hertford East Arr . 09.02 09.32 . 10.02
Roydon 08.27 “ 09.29

Arr | 08.31 | 08.23 | 08.31 08.54 | 08.59 09.24 09.33 09.54
Harlow Town Dep | 08.31 | 08.23 | 08.31 08.54 | 08.59 09.24 09.33 09.54
Harlow Mill (B 08.34 .. 09.36
Sawbridgeworth 08.37 e 09.04 e 09.40 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 08.43 | 08.47 09.10 | 09.15 09.46 | 09.49
Bishops Stortford Dep 08.44 | 08.48 .... | 09.11 | 09.16 09.46 | 09.50 e
Stansted Mountfitchet .. 08.48 .. 09.05 .. .. 09.50 . 10.05
Stansted Airport « Arr 08.41 08.57 09.13 09.25 09.42 09.59 10.13
Stansted Airport « Dep . ..
Elsenham 08.51 09.53
Newport (Essex) 08.57 . . . 09.59 .
Audley End 09.01 09.10 09.23 09.33 10.03 10.10
Great Chesterford . 09.43 .
Whittlesford 09.28 09.53 10.28
Shelford 10.03
Cambridge Arr Ce e e
Cambridge Dep 09.48 . 10.21 . 10.50 .
Cambridge North Arr 09.53 | 10.10 10.27 | 10.44 10.54 | 11.10

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 1 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024 greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street Dep .. 09.25 | 09.37 .. .. .. 09.52 .. 09.55 | 10.07 .. .. .. 10.22 .. 10.25 | 10.37 .. .. .. 10.52
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 10.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Stratford © 09.26 | .... ... | 09.42 ... | 0956 | .... 10.12 1026 | .... 10.41
Lea Bridge 09.32 . . . .. 09.48 . 10.02 . . . .. 10.18 . 10.32 . . . .. 10.47 .
Tottenham Hale © 09.37 | 09.38 | 09.50 .... | 09.53 | 10.05 | 10.07 | 10.09 | 10.20 10.23 | 10.35 | 10.37 | 10.38 | 1049 | .... 10.53 | 11.04
Arr | 09.39 | 09s41 .. .. . 09s56 .. 10.09 | 10s11 .. .. . 10s26 .. 10.39 | 10s41 .. .. . 10s55
Dep | 09.41 10.11 10.41
Meridian Water Station 09.44 . . . .. . . 10.14 . . . .. . . 10.44 . . . .. .
Ponders End 10.01 10.31 11.01
Brimsdown . . . . .. 10.03 . . . . . .. 10.33 . . . . . .. 11.03
Enfield Lock 10.05 | .... 1035 | .... 11.05
Waltham Cross . . . . .. 10.08 . . . . . .. 10.38 . . . . . .. 11.08
Cheshunt .. 09.49 .. .. . 10.10 .. .. 10.20 .. .. . 10.40 .. .. 10.49 .. .. . 11.10
Arr .... | 09.54 1015 | ... 1025 | .... 1045 | .... 10.54 11.15
Dep .. 09.54 .. .. . 10.15 .. .. 10.25 .. .. . 10.45 .. .. 10.54 .. .. . 11.15
Rye House 10.19 10.49 11.19
St. Margaret's . .. . . . 10.22 . . . .. . . 10.52 . . . .. . . 11.22
Ware 1026 | .... 1056 | .... 11.26
Hertford East Arr . .. . . . 10.32 . . . .. . . 11.02 . . . .. . . 11.32
Roydon 10.29
Arr .. 10.00 .. .. . .. 10.24 .. 10.33 .. .. . .. 10.54 .. 11.00 .. .. . .. 11.24
Dep| .... 10.00 10.24 10.33 10.54 11.00 11.24
Harlow Mill .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 10.36 .. .. . .. .. .. ..
Sawbridgeworth 10.05 10.40 11.05
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 10.11 | 10.15 .. . .. .. .. 10.46 | 10.49 .. . .. .. .. 11.11 | 11.15
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 10.12 | 1016 | .... 10.46 | 10.50 11.12 | 11.16
Stansted Mountfitchet . .. . . . . .. . 10.50 . . . . 11.05 .. .. .. . . . ..
Stansted Airport « Arr 1025 | .... 10.42 1059 | .... 11.13 1126 | .... 11.42
Stansted Airport « Dep . .. . . . .. .. .. ..
Elsenham 10.53
Newport (Essex) . .. . . . . .. . 10.59 . . . . .. . . . .. .
Audley End 10.24 10.33 11.03 | .... 11.10 11.24 11.33
Great Chesterford . .. . . 10.43 . .. . . . .. . . .. . . . .. 11.43
Whittlesford 10.53 11.28 11.53
Shelford .. .. .. .. 11.03 .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.03
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep . .. . 11.21 . . .. . . . 11.50 . . .. . . . 12.21 .
Cambridge North Arr 11.27 | 11.44 11.54 | 12.10 12.27 | 12.44

Northumberland Park

Broxbourne

Harlow Town

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only
Page 2 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024 greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street Dep .. 10.55 | 11.07 .. .. .. 11.22 .. 11.25 | 11.37 .. .. .. .. 11.55 | 11.57 | 12.10
Hackney Downs .. 11.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.04 .. .. .. .. ..
Stratford © 1056 | .... 11.11 1126 | .... 1141 | 1156 | .... 12.15 | 12.26
Lea Bridge 11.02 . . . .. 11.17 . 11.32 . . . .. 11.47 | 12.02 . . . . .. 12.21 | 12.32
Tottenham Hale © 11.07 | 11.09 | 1119 | .... 1123 | 11.34 | 11.37 | 11.37 | 1149 | .... 11.53 | 12.06 | 12.07 | 12.10 | 12.22 12.26 | 12.36
Arr | 11.09 | 11s11 .. .. . 11s25 .. 11.39 | 11s40 .. .. . 11s55 | 12.08 .. .. . .. . .. 12.38
Dep | 11.11 11.41 12.08 | .... 12.38
Meridian Water Station 11.14 . . . .. . . 11.44 . . . .. . 12.11 . . . . .. . 12.41
Ponders End 11.31 12.01 12.31
Brimsdown . . . . .. 11.33 . . . . . .. 12.03 . . . . . .. 12.33
Enfield Lock 1135 | ... 1205 | .... 12.35
Waltham Cross . . . . .. 11.38 . . . . . .. 12.08 . . . . . .. 12.38
Cheshunt .. 11.20 .. .. . 11.40 .. .. 11.49 .. .. . 12.10 .. .. 12.18 .. .. . 12.40
Arr 1125 | ... 1145 | ... 11.54 1215 | ... 1223 | ... 12.45
Dep .. 11.25 .. .. . 11.45 .. .. 11.54 .. .. . 12.15 .. .. 12.23 .. .. . 12.45
Rye House 11.49 12.19 12.49
St. Margaret's . .. . . . 11.52 . . . .. . . 12.22 . . . .. . . 12.52
Ware 1156 | .... 1226 | .... 12.56
Hertford East Arr . .. . . . 12.02 . . . .. . . 12.32 . . . .. . . 13.02
Roydon 11.29 12.27
Arr .. 11.33 .. .. . .. 11.54 .. 12.00 .. .. . .. .. 12.24 | 12.31
Dep| .... 11.33 11.54 12.00 12.24 | 12.31
Harlow Mill .. 11.36 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 12.34
Sawbridgeworth 11.40 12.05 12.37
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 11.46 | 11.49 .. . .. .. .. 12.11 | 1215 .. . .. .. .. 1243 | 12.47
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 11.46 | 11.50 1211 | 1215 | ... 12.44 | 12.48
Stansted Mountfitchet . 11.50 .. .. . . 12.05 .. .. . . . . .. . 12.48 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 1159 | .... 12.13 1225 | ... 12.42 12.57
Stansted Airport « Dep . .. . . . . .. . . . .. .. .. .. .. ..
Elsenham 11.53 12.51
Newport (Essex) . 11.59 .. .. . . .. . . . .. . . .. . 12.57 . . .
Audley End 12.03 12.10 12.24 12.33 13.01 13.10
Great Chesterford . .. . . . . .. . . . .. 12.43 . .. . . . .. .
Whittlesford 12.28 12.53 13.28
Shelford . .. . . . . .. . . . .. 13.03
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep . .. . 12.50 . . .. . . . 13.21 . . .. . . . 13.50 .
Cambridge North Arr 12.54 | 13.10 13.27 | 13.44 13.54 | 14.10

Northumberland Park

Broxbourne

Harlow Town

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only
Page 3 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

London Liverpool Street Dep | 12.25 | 12.28 | 12.40 12.55 | 12.57 | 13.10 13.25 | 13.28 | 13.37 13.52
Hackney Downs .. .. 13.04 .. .. ..
Stratford © 1245 | 12.56 13.15 | 13.26 13.41
Lea Bridge . . . 12.51 | 13.02 . . . 13.21 | 13.32 . . . 13.47 .
Tottenham Hale © 12.37 | 12.40 | 12.52 12.56 | 13.06 | 13.07 | 13.10 | 13.22 13.26 | 13.36 | 13.37 | 13.40 | 13.49 13.52 | 14.04

Arr 13.08 13.38 ..
Northumberland Park Dep 13.08 13.38 13u56
Meridian Water Station . 13.11 . 13.41 .
Ponders End 13.01 13.31 14.00
Brimsdown 13.03 13.33 14.02
Enfield Lock 13.05 13.35 14.04
Waltham Cross . 13.08 . 13.38 . 14.07
Cheshunt 12.48 13.10 13.18 13.40 13.48 14.10

Arr 12.53 13.15 13.23 13.45 13.53 14.15
Broxbourne Dep 12.53 13.15 13.23 13.45 13.53 14.15
Rye House 13.19 13.49 14.19
St. Margaret's 13.22 13.52 14.22
Ware 13.26 13.56 14.26
Hertford East Arr 13.32 . 14.02 14.32
Roydon 13.27

Arr | 12,54 | 12.59 13.24 | 13.31 13.54 | 13.59 14.24
Harlow Town Dep | 12.54 | 12.50 13.24 | 13.31 13.54 | 13.59 14.24
Harlow Mill .. 13.34 ..
Sawbridgeworth 13.04 e 13.37 e 14.04 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 13.10 | 13.15 13.43 | 13.47 14.10 | 14.15
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 13.10 | 13.15 13.44 | 13.48 e 14.10 | 14.15
Stansted Mountfitchet 13.05 . . 13.48 . 14.05 .. ..
Stansted Airport « Arr | 13.13 13.25 13.42 13.57 14.13 14.25 14.42
Stansted Airport « Dep ..
Elsenham 13.51
Newport (Essex) .. . 13.57 . . .
Audley End 13.23 13.33 14.01 14.10 14.23 14.33
Great Chesterford 13.43 . 14.43
Whittlesford 13.53 14.28 14.53
Shelford 14.03 15.03
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep 14.21 . 14.50 . 15.21 .
Cambridge North Arr 14.27 | 14.44 14.54 | 15.10 15.27 | 15.44

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 4 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024 greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street Dep .. 13.55 | 14.07 .. .. .. 14.22 .. 14.25 | 14.37 .. .. .. 14.52 .. 14.55 | 15.07 .. .. .. 15.22
Hackney Downs .. 14.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.02 .. .. .. ..
Stratford © 1356 | .... 14.12 1426 | .... 14.42 1456 | .... 15.12
Lea Bridge 14.02 . . . .. 14.18 . 14.32 . . . .. 14.48 . 15.02 . . . .. 15.18 .
Tottenham Hale © 14.06 | 14.08 | 1419 | .... 1423 | 1434 | 1436 | 1437 | 1449 | .... 1453 | 15.04 | 15.06 | 15.08 | 1519 | .... 15.23 | 15.34
Arr | 14.08 .. .. . . .. .. 14.38 5 a .. . . .. .. 15.08 5 a .. . . ..
Dep | 14.08 | 14u12 | 14u22 | .... ... | 14u26 | .. .. 14.38 | 14ud41 | 14u52 | .. .. ... | 14u56 | .... 15.08 | 15u12 | 15u22 | .... .... | 15u26
Meridian Water Station 14.11 . . . .. . . 14.41 . . . .. . . 15.11 . . . .. .
Ponders End 14.30 15.00 15.30
Brimsdown . . . . .. 14.32 . . . . . .. 15.02 . . . . . .. 15.32
Enfield Lock 1435 | .... 15.05 | .... 15.35
Waltham Cross . . . . .. 14.37 . . . . . .. 15.07 . . . . . .. 15.37
Cheshunt .. 14.19 | 14.30 .. . 14.40 .. .. 14.48 | 15.00 .. . 15.10 .. .. 15.19 | 15.30 .. . 15.40
Arr 1424 | 1435 .... 1445 | .. .. 1453 | 1505 | .... 1515 | ... 1524 | 1535 | .... 15.45
Dep .. 14.25 | 14.36 .. . 14.45 .. .. 14.54 | 15.05 .. . 15.15 .. .. 15.25 | 15.36 .. . 15.45
Rye House 14.49 15.19 15.49
St. Margaret's . .. . . . 14.52 . . . .. . . 15.22 . . . .. . . 15.52
Ware 1456 | .... 1526 | .... 15.56
Hertford East Arr . .. . . . 15.02 . . . .. . . 15.32 . . . .. . . 16.02
Roydon 14.29 15.29
Arr .. 14.33 .. .. . .. 14.54 .. 15.00 | 15.11 .. . .. 15.24 .. 15.33 .. .. . .. 15.54
Dep| .... 14.33 14.54 15.00 | 15.12 15.24 15.33 15.54
Harlow Mill .. 14.36 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 15.36
Sawbridgeworth 14.39 15.05 15.39
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 14.45 | 14.49 .. . .. .. .. 15.11 | 15.21 .. . .. .. .. 15.45 | 15.49
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 14.46 | 14.50 15.11 | 15.21 15.46 | 15.50
Stansted Mountfitchet . 14.50 .. .. . . 15.05 .. .. . . . . .. . 15.50 . . . . 16.05
Stansted Airport « Arr 1459 | .... 15.13 15.31 15.42 1559 | .... 16.13
Stansted Airport « Dep . .. . . . . .. . . . .. .. .. .. .. ..
Elsenham 14.53 15.53
Newport (Essex) . 14.59 .. .. . . .. . . . .. . . .. . 15.59 . . .
Audley End 15.03 15.10 15.24 15.33 16.03 | .... 16.10
Great Chesterford . .. . . . . .. . . . .. 15.43 . .. . . . .. .
Whittlesford 15.28 15.53 16.28
Shelford . .. . . . . .. . . . .. 16.03
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep . .. . 15.50 . . .. . . . 16.21 . . .. . . . 16.50 .
Cambridge North Arr 15.54 | 16.10 16.27 | 16.44 16.54 | 17.10

Northumberland Park

Broxbourne

Harlow Town

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only
Page 5 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024 greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street Dep .. 15.25 | 15.37 .. .. .. 15.52 .. 15.55 | 16.07 .. .. .. 16.22 .. 16.25 | 16.37
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Stratford © 1526 | .... 15.42 1556 | .... 16.12 16.26 | .... 16.42 | 16.56
Lea Bridge 15.32 . . . .. 15.48 . 16.02 . . . .. 16.18 . 16.32 . . . .. 16.48 | 17.02
Tottenham Hale © 15.36 | 15.37 | 1549 | .... 15.53 | 16.04 | 16.06 | 16.08 | 16.19 | .... 16.23 | 16.34 | 16.36 | 16.37 | 16.49 | .... 16.53 | 17.06
Arr | 15.38 .. .. . . .. .. 16.08 5 a .. . . .. .. 16.38 5 a .. . . .. 17.08
Dep | 15.38 | 15u41 | 15u52 | .. .. .... | 15u56 | .... 16.08 | 16u12 | 16u22 | .. .. ... | 16u26 | .... 16.38 | 16ud41 | .... .... | 16u56 | 17.08
Meridian Water Station 15.41 . . . .. . . 16.11 . . . .. . . 16.41 . . . .. . 17.11
Ponders End 16.00 16.30 17.00
Brimsdown . . . . .. 16.02 . . . . . .. 16.32 . . . . . .. 17.02
Enfield Lock 16.05 | .... 1635 | .... 17.04
Waltham Cross . . . . .. 16.07 . . . . . .. 16.37 . . . . . .. 17.07
Cheshunt .. 15.48 | 16.00 .. . 16.10 .. .. 16.19 | 16.30 .. . 16.40 .. .. 16.48 .. .. . 17.10
Arr 15653 | 16.05 | .... 16.15 | .... 16.24 | 16.35 | .... 1645 | .... 1653 | .... 17.15
Dep .. 15.54 | 16.05 .. . 16.15 .. .. 16.25 | 16.36 .. . 16.45 .. .. 16.54 .. .. . 17.15
Rye House 16.19 16.49 17.19
St. Margaret's . .. . . . 16.22 . . . .. . . 16.52 . . . .. . . 17.22
Ware 16.26 | .... 16.56 | .... 17.26
Hertford East Arr . .. . . . 16.32 . . . .. . . 17.02 . . . .. . . 17.32
Roydon 16.29
Arr .. 16.00 | 16.11 .. . .. 16.24 .. 16.33 .. .. . .. 16.54 .. 17.00
Dep| .... 16.00 | 16.12 16.24 16.33 16.54 17.00
Harlow Mill .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 16.36 .. .. . .. .. .. ..
Sawbridgeworth 16.05 16.39 17.05
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 16.11 | 16.21 .. . .. .. .. 16.45 | 16.49 .. . .. .. .. 17.11 | 17.15
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 16.11 | 16.21 16.46 | 16.50 17.11 | 17.15
Stansted Mountfitchet . .. . . . . .. . 16.50 . . . . 17.05 .. .. ..
Stansted Airport « Arr 16.31 16.42 1659 | .... 17.13 17.25
Stansted Airport « Dep . .. . . . .. .. .. ..
Elsenham 16.53
Newport (Essex) . .. . . . . .. . 16.59 . . . . .. . . . .. .
Audley End 16.24 16.33 17.03 | .... 17.10 17.24 17.33
Great Chesterford . .. . . 16.43 . .. . . . .. . . .. . . . .. 17.43
Whittlesford 16.53 17.28 17.53
Shelford .. .. .. .. 17.03 .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.03
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep . .. . 17.21 . . .. . . . 17.50 . . .. . . . 18.21 .
Cambridge North Arr 17.27 | 17.44 17.54 | 18.10 18.27 | 18.44

Northumberland Park

Broxbourne

Harlow Town

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only
Page 6 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

London Liverpool Street Dep | 16.55 | 16.57 | 17.10 17.25 | 17.28 | 17.40 17.55 | 17.57 | 18.10
Hackney Downs 17.04 .. .. .. .. 18.04 ..
Stratford © 1715 | 17.26 17.45 | 17.56 18.15
Lea Bridge . . . 17.21 | 17.32 . . . 17.51 | 18.02 . . . 18.21
Tottenham Hale © 17.07 | 17.10 | 17.22 17.26 | 17.36 | 17.37 | 17.40 | 17.52 17.56 | 18.06 | 18.07 | 18.10 | 18.22 18.26

Arr 17.38 18.08
Northumberland Park Dep 17.38 18.08
Meridian Water Station . 17.41 . 18.11 .
Ponders End 17.31 18.01 18.31
Brimsdown 17.33 18.03 18.33
Enfield Lock 17.35 18.05 18.35
Waltham Cross . 17.38 . 18.08 . 18.38
Cheshunt 17.18 17.40 17.48 18.10 18.18 18.40

Arr 17.23 17.45 17.53 18.15 18.23 18.45
Broxbourne Dep 17.23 17.45 17.53 18.15 18.23 18.45
Rye House 17.49 18.19 18.49
St. Margaret's 17.52 18.22 18.52
Ware 17.56 18.26 18.56
Hertford East Arr .. 18.02 18.32 . 19.02
Roydon 17.27 18.27

Arr 17.24 | 17.31 17.54 | 17.59 18.24 | 18.31
Harlow Town Dep | 17.24 | 17.31 17.54 | 17.59 18.24 | 18.31
Harlow Mill 17.34 .. 18.34
Sawbridgeworth 17.37 e 18.04 e 18.37 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.43 | 17.47 18.10 | 18.15 18.43 | 18.47
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.44 | 17.48 e 18.10 | 18.15 18.44 | 18.48
Stansted Mountfitchet . 17.48 .. 18.05 .. . 18.48 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 17.42 17.57 18.13 18.25 18.42 18.57
Stansted Airport « Dep .. ..
Elsenham 17.51 18.51
Newport (Essex) 17.57 . . . 18.57 .
Audley End 18.01 18.10 18.23 18.33 19.01 19.10
Great Chesterford . 18.43 .
Whittlesford 18.28 18.53 19.28
Shelford 19.03
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep 18.50 . 19.21 . 19.50 .
Cambridge North Arr 18.54 | 19.10 19.27 | 19.44 19.54 | 20.10

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 7 of 14

greateranglia



Sunday 14th April 2024

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

Cambridge North Dep
Cambridge Arr e e e
Cambridge Dep 06.48 07.10 07.48
Shelford 07.03 07.26 08.03
Whittlesford 07.13 07.36 08.13
Great Chesterford 07.23 e 07.46 e 08.23 e
Audley End 07.37 | 07.47 08.00 | 08.10 08.37 | 08.47
Newport (Essex) 08.13
Elsenham 08.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport « Dep 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 .. 08.30 08.45 09.00
Stansted Mountfitchet e 07.50 e e 08.22 e 08.50 e e
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 07.38 08.00 | 08.08 08.27 | 08.38 09.00 | 09.08
Bishops Stortford Dep | 07.25 | 07.39 08.00 | 08.09 08.28 | 08.39 09.01 | 09.09
Sawbridgeworth 07.30 08.05 08.32 09.05
Harlow Mill 07.33 08.36

Arr | 07.36 08.01 08.10 08.30 08.39 09.01 09.10
Harlow Town Dep | 07.36 08.02 08.10 08.31 08.39 09.02 09.10
Roydon 07.40 .. .. 08.42 .. ..
Hertford East Dep 07.39 08.09 08.39 09.09
Ware 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.13
St. Margaret's 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.17
Rye House .. 07.50 .. 08.20 .. 08.50 .. 09.20

Arr | 07.44 07.54 08.16 08.24 08.46 08.54 09.16 09.24
Broxbourne Dep | 07.44 07.55 08.16 08.25 08.47 08.55 0017 | .. | 09.25
Cheshunt 07.48 07.59 08.20 08.29 08.51 08.59 09.21 | 09.25 | 09.29
Waltham Cross 08.01 08.31 09.02 09.32
Enfield Lock 08.04 08.34 09.05 09.35
Brimsdown 08.06 08.36 09.07 09.37
Ponders End 08.08 . 08.38 . 09.09 . 09.39
Meridian Water Station 08.20 08.50 e 09.20 e e e

Arr 08.22 08.52 09s13 09.22 09s28 | 09s33 | 09s43
Northumberland Park 1, f | .| ... | ... | os22 ol | ess2 b 0022
Tottenham Hale © 07.57 | 08.03 | 08.15 | 08.18 | 08.25 08.29 | 08.32 | 08.45 | 08.48 | 08.55 09.00 | 09.03 | 09.19 | 09.24 | 09.25 09.33 | 09.40 | 09.49
Lea Bridge e 08.19 08.28 08.49 08.58 09.23 09.28 09.53
Stratford © 08.08 08.26 08.35 08.56 09.05 . 09.30 09.35 10.00
Hackney Downs 09.06
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 08.17 08.32 08.43 | 08.46 09.01 09.14 | 09.17 09.42 09.47 | 09.57

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 8 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

Cambridge North Dep 09.02
Cambridge Arr e e
Cambridge Dep 08.10 08.48
Shelford 08.26 09.03 e
Whittlesford 08.36 09.13 09.43
Great Chesterford 08.46 e 09.23 e e e
Audley End 09.00 | 09.10 09.37 | 09.47 10.00 | 10.10
Newport (Essex) 09.13 10.13
Elsenham 09.18 10.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep | 09.15 . 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 .. 10.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 09.23 e 09.50 e e 10.23 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 09.28 | 09.38 10.00 | 10.08 10.28 | 10.38
Bishops Stortford Dep 09.28 | 09.39 10.00 | 10.09 10.28 | 10.39
Sawbridgeworth 09.33 10.05 10.33
Harlow Mill Ce 09.36 e Ce e 10.36

Arr | 09.30 09.39 10.01 10.10 10.30 10.39
Harlow Town Dep | 09.31 09.39 10.02 10.10 10.31 10.39
Roydon 09.43 .. .. 10.43 ..
Hertford East Dep 09.39 10.09 10.39
Ware 09.43 10.13 10.43
St. Margaret's 09.47 10.17 10.47
Rye House .. .. 09.50 .. .. 10.20 .. .. 10.50

Arr | 09.37 09.47 09.54 | 10.08 10.16 10.24 | 10.37 10.47 10.54
Broxbourne

Dep | 09.38 09.47 .. 09.55 | 10.09 10.16 .. 10.25 | 10.38 10.47 .. 10.55
Cheshunt 09.43 09.51 | 09.55 | 09.59 | 10.14 10.21 | 10.25 | 10.29 | 10.43 10.51 | 10.55 | 10.59
Waltham Cross 10.02 10.32 11.02
Enfield Lock 10.05 10.35 11.05
Brimsdown 10.07 10.37 11.07
Ponders End . 10.09 . 10.39 . 11.09
Meridian Water Station 09.50 10.20 10.50

Arr | 09s50 | 09.52 09s58 | 10s03 | 10s13 | 10s21 | 10.22 10s28 | 10s33 | 10s43 | 10s50 | 10.52 10s58 | 11s03 | 11s13
Northumberland Park

Dep| .... | 09.52 < 10.22 < 10.52 “
Tottenham Hale © 09.58 | 09.55 | 09.58 10.03 | 10.10 | 10.19 | 10.29 | 10.25 | 10.29 10.33 | 10.43 | 10.49 | 10.58 | 10.55 | 10.58 11.03 | 11.13 | 11.19
Lea Bridge (B 09.58 10.23 (B 10.28 10.53 (B 10.58 11.23
Stratford © 10.05 . 10.30 10.35 11.00 11.05 . 11.30
Hackney Downs 10.09 11.09
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 10.13 10.17 | 10.27 10.43 10.47 | 10.57 11.12 11.17 | 11.27

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 9 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

Cambridge North Dep 09.32 09.34 10.00 | 10.02 10.20 | 10.32
Cambridge Arr 09.40 10.07 10.26
Cambridge Dep . .
Shelford 10.08 e 11.08
Whittlesford 10.18 10.43 11.18
Great Chesterford 10.28 e e e 11.28 e
Audley End 10.37 | 10.47 11.00 | 11.10 11.37 | 11.47
Newport (Essex) 11.13
Elsenham 11.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep | 10.45 11.00 11.15 .. 11.30 11.45 12.00
Stansted Mountfitchet 10.50 e e 11.22 e 11.50 e e
Bishops Stortford Arr 11.00 | 11.08 11.28 | 11.38 12.00 | 12.08
Bishops Stortford Dep 11.00 | 11.09 11.28 | 11.39 12.00 | 12.09
Sawbridgeworth 11.05 11.33 12.05
Harlow Mill 11.36

Arr | 11.01 11.10 11.30 11.39 12.01 12.10
Harlow Town Dep | 11.02 11.10 11.31 11.39 12.02 12.10
Roydon . 11.43 .
Hertford East Dep 11.09 11.39
Ware 11.13 11.43
St. Margaret's 11.17 11.47
Rye House . . 11.20 . 11.50 .

Arr | 11.08 11.16 11.24 11.47 11.54 12.16
Broxbourne Dep | 11.09 1116 | .. | 1125 11.47 11.55 12.16
Cheshunt 11.14 11.21 | 11.25 | 11.29 11.51 11.59 12.20
Waltham Cross 11.32 12.01
Enfield Lock 11.35 12.04
Brimsdown 11.37 12.06
Ponders End . 11.39 . 12.08 .
Meridian Water Station e 11.20 e e e 11.50 e 12.20

Arr | 11s21 | 11.22 11s28 | 11833 | 11s43 11.52 11s58 12.22
Northumberland Park 15, | [ 1122 | < 11.52 ] 1222
Tottenham Hale © 11.28 | 11.25 | 11.28 11.33 | 11.43 | 11.49 | 11.53 11.55 12.03 | 12.08 | 12.15 | 12.18 | 12.25 12.29 | 12.32
Lea Bridge (B 11.28 11.53 11.58 12.19 12.28
Stratford © 11.35 12.00 12.05 . 12.26 12.35
Hackney Downs 12.09
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 11.42 11.47 | 11.57 12.13 1217 | 12.27 12.32 12.43 | 12.46

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 10 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
= = =

Cambridge North Dep 11.00 | 11.02 11.20 | 11.32 12.00 | 12.02
Cambridge Arr 11.07 11.26 12.07
Cambridge Dep .
Shelford e 12.08 e
Whittlesford 11.43 12.18 12.43
Great Chesterford 12.28
Audley End 12.00 | 12.10 12.37 | 12.47 13.00 | 13.10
Newport (Essex) 12.13 13.13
Elsenham 12.18 13.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep 12.15 .. 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 .. 13.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 12.22 e 12.50 e e 13.22 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 12.27 | 12.38 13.00 | 13.08 13.27 | 13.38
Bishops Stortford Dep 12.28 | 12.39 13.00 | 13.09 13.28 | 13.39
Sawbridgeworth 12.32 13.05 13.32
Harlow Mill 12.36 13.36

Arr 12.30 12.39 13.01 13.10 13.30 13.39
Harlow Town Dep 12.31 12.39 13.02 13.10 13.31 13.39
Roydon .. 12.42 .. .. 13.42
Hertford East Dep | 12.09 12.39 13.09
Ware 12.13 12.43 13.13
St. Margaret's 12.17 12.47 13.17
Rye House 12.20 .. 12.50 .. 13.20 ..

Arr | 12.24 12.46 12.54 13.16 13.24 13.46
Broxbourne Dep | 12.25 12.47 12.55 13.16 13.25 13.47
Cheshunt 12.29 12.51 12.59 13.20 13.29 13.51
Waltham Cross 12.31 13.01 13.31
Enfield Lock 12.34 13.04 13.34
Brimsdown 12.36 13.06 13.36
Ponders End 12.38 . 13.08 . 13.38 .
Meridian Water Station 12.50 13.20 13.48

Arr 12.52 13.22 13.50 .. ..
Northumberland Park 1, | .. | 1252 b 1322 b 1382 13u59 | 14u06
Tottenham Hale © 1245 | 12.48 | 12.55 13.00 | 13.03 | 13.15 | 13.18 | 13.25 13.29 | 13.32 | 13.45 | 13.50 | 13.55 14.03 | 14.13
Lea Bridge 12.49 12.58 13.19 13.28 13.49 13.58
Stratford © 12.56 13.05 . 13.26 13.35 13.56 14.05 .
Hackney Downs 13.06 14.09
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 13.01 13.14 | 13.17 13.32 13.43 | 13.46 14.12 14.17 | 14.27

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 11 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024 greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep . .. . 12.20 | 12.32 . .. . . . 13.00 | 13.02 . .. . . . 13.20 | 13.32
Cambridge Arr 12.26 13.07 13.26
Cambridge Dep . .. . . . . .. . . . .. . . .. . . . .. .
Shelford 13.08 14.08
Whittlesford .. .. .. .. 13.18 .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.43 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.18
Great Chesterford 13.28 14.28
Audley End .. .. .. .. 13.37 | 13.47 .. .. .. .. .. 14.00 | 14.10 .. .. .. .. .. 14.37 | 14.47
Newport (Essex) 14.13
Elsenham . .. . . . . .. . . . .. . 14.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep .. .. 13.45 .. . . 14.00 .. .. 14.15 . . . 14.30 .. .. 14.45 .. . .. 15.00
Stansted Mountfitchet 13.50 14.22 14.50
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. .. .. . 14.00 | 14.08 .. .. .. .. . 14.27 | 14.38 .. .. .. .. . 15.00 | 15.08
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 14.00 | 14.09 | .... 1428 | 1439 | .... 15.00 | 15.09
Sawbridgeworth .. .. .. .. . 14.05 .. .. .. .. .. . 14.32 .. .. .. .. .. . 15.05
Harlow Mill 14.36
Arr .. .. 14.01 .. . 14.10 .. .. .. 14.30 .. . 14.39 .. .. .. 15.01 .. . 15.10
Dep| .... 14.02 1410 | .... 14.31 1439 | .... 15.02 15.10
Roydon . .. . . . . .. . . . .. . 14.42 . .
Hertford East Dep | 13.39 14.09 14.39
Ware 13.43 .. .. .. . .. .. 14.13 .. .. .. . .. .. 14.43
St. Margaret's 13.47 14.17 14.47
Rye House 13.50 .. .. .. . .. .. 14.20 .. .. .. . .. .. 14.50 .. .. .. . ..
Arr 1354 | .... 1416 | .... 14.24 1446 | .... 14.54 15.16
Dep | 13.55 .. .. .. . 14.16 .. 14.25 .. .. .. . 14.47 .. 14.55 .. .. .. . 15.16
Cheshunt 1359 | .... 1420 | .... 1429 | .... 14.51 1459 | .... 15.20
Waltham Cross 14.01 14.31 15.01
Enfield Lock 14.04 . . . .. . . 14.34 .. . . .. . . 15.04
Brimsdown 14.06 | .... 1436 | .... 15.06
Ponders End 14.08 . . . .. . . 14.38 .. . . .. . . 15.08 ..
Meridian Water Station 1417 14.47 15.17
Arr .. 14.19 .. .. . .. .. . 14.49 .. .. . .. .. . 15.19 .. .. . .. ..
Dep | 14u14 | 14.21 | 14u21 | .. .. .... | 14u28 | 14u35 | 14ud44 | 14.51 | 14u51 | .... .... | 14u59 | 15u06 | 15u14 | 15.21 | 15u21 | .... .... | 15u28 | 15u35
Tottenham Hale © 14.19 | 14.25 | 14.28 . .. 14.33 | 14.42 | 14.49 | 14.55 | 14.58 . .. 15.03 | 15.13 | 15.19 | 15.25 | 15.28 . .. 15.33 | 15.42
Lea Bridge 1423 | 1428 | .... 1453 | 1458 | .... 15.23 | 15.28
Stratford © 14.30 | 14.35 . . .. . . 15.00 | 15.05 . . .. . . 15.30 | 15.35
Hackney Downs 15.09
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 14.42 1447 | 1457 | .... 15.12 1517 | 1527 | .... 15.42 15.47 | 15.57

Harlow Town

Broxbourne

Northumberland Park

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only
Page 12 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024 greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep . .. . 14.00 | 14.02 . .. . . . 14.20 | 14.32 . .. . . . 15.00 | 15.02
Cambridge Arr 14.07 14.26 15.07
Cambridge Dep . .. . . . . .. . . . .. .
Shelford 15.08
Whittlesford .. .. .. .. 14.43 .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.18 .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.43
Great Chesterford 15.28
Audley End .. .. .. .. 15.00 | 15.10 .. .. .. .. .. 15.37 | 15.47 .. .. .. .. .. 16.00 | 16.10
Newport (Essex) 15.13 16.13
Elsenham . .. . . . 15.18 . . . .. . . . .. . . . .. . 16.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport Dep .. .. 15.15 .. . . 15.30 .. .. 15.45 . . . 16.00 .. 16.15 .. .. . .. 16.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 15.22 15.50 16.22
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. .. .. . 15.27 | 15.38 .. .. .. .. . 16.00 | 16.08 .. .. .. .. . 16.27 | 16.38
Bishops Stortford Dep| .... 1528 | 1539 | .... 16.00 | 16.09 | .... 16.28 | 16.39
Sawbridgeworth .. .. .. .. . 15.32 .. .. .. .. .. . 16.05 .. .. .. .. .. . 16.32
Harlow Mill 1536 | .... 16.36
Arr .. .. 15.30 .. . 15.39 .. .. .. 16.01 .. . 16.10 .. .. 16.30 .. .. . 16.39
Dep| .... 15.31 15639 | ... 16.02 16.10 | .... 16.31 16.39
Roydon .. .. .. .. . 15.42 .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . 16.42
Hertford East Dep | 15.09 15.39 16.09
Ware 15.13 .. .. .. . .. .. 15.43 .. .. .. . .. .. 16.13
St. Margaret's 15.17 15.47 16.17
Rye House 15.20 .. .. .. . .. .. 15.50 .. .. .. . .. .. 16.20 .. .. .. . ..
Arr 1524 | ... 1546 | .... 15.54 16.16 | .... 16.24 16.46
Dep | 15.25 .. .. .. . 15.47 .. 15.55 .. .. .. . 16.16 .. 16.25 .. .. .. . 16.47
Cheshunt 1529 | .... 15.51 1559 | .... 16.20 | .... 1629 | .... 16.51
Waltham Cross 15.31 16.01 16.31
Enfield Lock 15.34 . . . .. . . 16.04 .. . . .. . . 16.34
Brimsdown 1536 | .... 16.06 | .... 16.36
Ponders End 15.38 . . . .. . . 16.08 .. . . .. . . 16.38 .. .
Meridian Water Station 15.47 16.17 16.47
Arr .. 15.49 .. .. . .. .. . 16.19 .. .. . .. .. . .. 16.49
Dep | 15u44 | 15.51 | 15u51 | .. .. .... | 15u59 | 16u06 | 16u14 | 16.21 | 16u21 | .... .... | 16u28 | 16u35 | 16u44 | 16u50 | 16.51 RV c RV R
Tottenham Hale © 15.49 | 15.55 | 15.58 . .. 16.03 | 16.13 | 16.19 | 16.25 | 16.28 . .. 16.33 | 16.42 | 16.49 | 16.54 | 16.55 . .. 17.00 | 17.03
Lea Bridge 15653 | 1558 | .... 16.23 | 16.28 | .... 1653 | .... 16.58
Stratford © 16.00 | 16.05 . . .. . . 16.30 | 16.35 . . .. . . 17.00 .. 17.05 . .. .
Hackney Downs 16.09 17.06
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 16.12 16.17 | 16.27 | .... 16.42 16.47 | 16.57 | .... 1743 | ... 17.15 | 1717

Harlow Town

Broxbourne

Northumberland Park

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only
Page 13 of 14



Sunday 14th April 2024

BUS BUS
= =

Cambridge North Dep 15.20 | 15.32 16.00 | 16.02
Cambridge Arr 15.26 16.07
Cambridge Dep .
Shelford 16.08 S
Whittlesford 16.18 16.43
Great Chesterford 16.28 e e e
Audley End 16.37 | 16.47 17.00 | 17.10
Newport (Essex) 17.13
Elsenham 17.18
Stansted Airport Arr
Stansted Airport « Dep 16.45 17.00 17.15 .. 17.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 16.50 e e 17.22 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.00 | 17.08 17.27 | 17.38
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.00 | 17.09 17.28 | 17.39
Sawbridgeworth 17.05 17.32
Harlow Mill e e e 17.36

Arr 17.01 17.10 17.30 17.39
Harlow Town Dep 17.02 17.10 17.31 17.39
Roydon . . 17.42 .
Hertford East Dep | 16.39 17.09 17.39
Ware 16.43 17.13 17.43
St. Margaret's 16.47 17.17 17.47
Rye House 16.50 . 17.20 . 17.50

Arr 16.54 17.16 17.24 17.46 17.54
Broxbourne Dep | 16.55 17.16 17.25 17.47 17.55
Cheshunt 16.59 17.20 17.29 17.51 17.59
Waltham Cross 17.01 17.31 18.01
Enfield Lock 17.04 17.34 18.04
Brimsdown 17.06 17.36 18.06
Ponders End 17.08 . 17.38 . 18.08
Meridian Water Station 17.20 17.50

Arr 17.22 17.52
Northumberland Park 15, | . | 17.22 b 1782
Tottenham Hale © 17.15 | 1718 | 17.25 17.29 | 17.32 | 17.45 | 17.48 | 17.55 18.00 | 18.03 | 18.15
Lea Bridge 17.19 17.28 17.49 17.58 18.19
Stratford © 17.26 17.35 17.56 18.05 . 18.26
Hackney Downs 18.06
London Liverpool Street Arr 17.32 17.43 | 17.46 18.01 18.14 | 18.17

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 14 of 14

greateranglia



